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Faculty First Faculty Last Email Address 
 

Mary Anderson-Faison manderson-faison469@halifaxcc.edu 

Annabelle Anderton aanderton079@halifaxcc.edu 

Sharon Askew saskew510@halifaxcc.edu 

Julie Bain jbain836@halifaxcc.edu 

Lateef Balogun lbalogun916@halifaxcc.edu 

Lonnie Barker lbarker729@halifaxcc.edu 

Joyce Barnes jbarnes477@halifaxcc.edu 

Lisa Barnes lbarnes757@halifaxcc.edu 

John Bennett jbennett732@halifaxcc.edu 

Shiquita Blue sblue907@halifaxcc.edu 

Jason Bone jbone483@halifaxcc.edu 

Deborah Boone dboone201@halifaxcc.edu 

Betsy-Tom Brown bbrown920@halifaxcc.edu 

Larae Butcher lbutcher664@halifaxcc.edu 

Tanya Byrd-Robinson tbyrd-robinson419@halifaxcc.edu 

James Clark jclark301@halifaxcc.edu 

Scott Dameron bdameron944@halifaxcc.edu 

Michael Earl mearl006@halifaxcc.edu 

Clara Faison cfaison296@halifaxcc.edu 

Julie Galvin jgalvin938@halifaxcc.edu 

Ellen Grant jgrant941@halifaxcc.edu 

Claire Griggs cgriggs464@halifaxcc.edu 

Derrick Hale dhale219@halifaxcc.edu 

Joshuah Hall jhall773@halifaxcc.edu 
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Woodrow Harding wharding249@halifaxcc.edu 

Verna High vhigh655@halifaxcc.edu 

Temekia Jones tjones408@halifaxcc.edu 

Clifford Jones cjones232@halifaxcc.edu 

Susan Joyce sjoyce748@halifaxcc.edu 

Adriane Leche aleche096@halifaxcc.edu 

Marcus Lewis mlewis873@halifaxcc.edu 

Derek Lewis dlewis571@halifaxcc.edu 

Daniel Lovett dlovett037@halifaxcc.edu 

Sandra Lynch slynch022@halifaxcc.edu 

James Lynch jlynch335@halifaxcc.edu 

Peggy Lynn plynn518@halifaxcc.edu 

Phillip Massey pmassey621@halifaxcc.edu 

James McCachren jmccachren543@halifaxcc.edu 

Stephanie Meadows smeadows008@halifaxcc.edu 

Paula Miles pmiles236@halifaxcc.edu 

Keith Mumford kmumford304@halifaxcc.edu 

Sarah Nesbit snesbit646@halifaxcc.edu 

Emmanuel Obi eobi843@halifaxcc.edu 

Teresa Oswald toswald417@halifaxcc.edu 

Phil Pair jpair003@halifaxcc.edu 

Stacy Phipps sphipps118@halifaxcc.edu 

Danielle Ragland dragland942@halifaxcc.edu 

Johnnie Rascoe jrascoe032@halifaxcc.edu 

Beverly Reynolds breynolds011@halifaxcc.edu 

Thomas Riley triley305@halifaxcc.edu 

Sheril Roberts sroberts095@halifaxcc.edu 

Kenneth Robol krobol627@halifaxcc.edu 

Kimberly Rodwell krodwell733@halifaxcc.edu 

Lisa Santiago lsantiago730@halifaxcc.edu 

Beverly Sessoms bsessoms958@halifaxcc.edu 

Jason Shotwell jshotwell055@halifaxcc.edu 
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Monica Simmons msimmons056@halifaxcc.edu 

Sandra Snyder ssnyder195@halifaxcc.edu 

Lamont Sparrow lsparrow261@halifaxcc.edu 

Stephanie Stripling sstripling275@halifaxcc.edu 

Nina Swink nswink062@halifaxcc.edu 

Catherine Sykes csykes063@halifaxcc.edu 

Hunter Taylor htaylor397@halifaxcc.edu 

Mabeleen Taylor-Jones mtaylor340@halifaxcc.edu 

Eugene Tinklepaugh etinklepaugh130@halifaxcc.edu 

Gail Warner gwarner217@halifaxcc.edu 

Sandra Weden sweden511@halifaxcc.edu 

Terry Wheeler twheeler635@halifaxcc.edu 

Charles Wilkinson cwilkinson293@halifaxcc.edu 

Rebecca Wilson rwilson317@halifaxcc.edu 

Janet Wilson jwilson727@halifaxcc.edu 

Christopher Wright cwright395@halifaxcc.edu 

Christopher Young cyoung256@halifaxcc.edu 

 


